Contents

Preface

Acknowledgements

1. Spoilers

2. Setting the stage

3. Deglobalization is not new!

4. What drives deglobalization?
5. Is deglobalization good or bad?
6. The future of deglobalization

Appendix on the data and data construction

References
Index

vii

13
45
81
111
133

159

169
194



