Contents

Preface	vii
Acknowledgements	ix
1. Spoilers	1
2. Setting the stage	13
3. Deglobalization is not new!	45
4. What drives deglobalization?	81
5. Is deglobalization good or bad?	111
6. The future of deglobalization	133
Appendix on the data and data construction	159
References	169
Index	194